For the Period 4/1/2017 Thru 4/30/2017

Approved Sublets

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 7/5/2017

DPNO
17105
17105
15155
17105
17105
15127
17105
16142
17403
17403
17403
16119
16108
16133
16139
16118
16126
16126
16137
16137
16142
16134
16122
16129
16129
16141
16142
16134
16138
16138
16134
15436
16139
16138
16138
16134
16104
14152

JOB NAME

RT 15, RT 46 TO BLUE HERON RD CONTRACT NO. 000153650

RT 15, RT 46 TO BLUE HERON RD CONTRACT NO. 000153650

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR CONTRACT 3A CONTRACT NO. 0
RT 15, RT 46 TO BLUE HERON RD CONTRACT NO. 000153650

RT 15, RT 46 TO BLUE HERON RD CONTRACT NO. 000153650

ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS WITH A
RT 15, RT 46 TO BLUE HERON RD CONTRACT NO. 000153650

ROUTE 82, RT. 124 TO RT. 439 RESURFACING CONTRACT NO. : 0001
Maintenance Resurfacing Contract, North-2017, DP 17403

Maintenance Resurfacing Contract, North-2017, DP 17403

Maintenance Resurfacing Contract, North-2017, DP 17403

ROUTE 206, HI GLEN DR. TO HIGH ST. CONTRACT NO. 099114170 B

RT 1&9 AND 46 OVER JONES ROAD

ROUTE I-78 PATTENBURG ROAD (CR 614) OVER ROUTE I-78 SUPERSTR
ROUTE 49 ROUTE 49 ESTELLE MANOR DRIVE RESURFACING

ROUTE 322 RT 47 (DELSEA DR) TO CURTIS AVE CONTRACT NO. 0181
ROUTE 295/42/1-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F

ROUTE 295/42/1-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F

ROUTE 47 CR 552 (W. SHERMAN AVE) TO RT 56 (LANDIS AVE) MP 43

ROUTE 47 CR 552 (W. SHERMAN AVE) TO RT 56 (LANDIS AVE) MP 43

ROUTE 82, RT. 124 TO RT. 439 RESURFACING CONTRACT NO. : 0001

ROUTE 23 OVER BRANCH OF WALLKILL RIVER STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

ROUTE 80, INTERCHANGE 12 & 53 RAMPS

ROUTE 80, INTERCHANGE 12 & 53 RAMPS

RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39) TO RT 1&9 CONTRACT NO. 071153660

ROUTE 82, RT. 124 TO RT. 439 RESURFACING CONTRACT NO. : 0001

ROUTE 23 OVER BRANCH OF WALLKILL RIVER STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
ROUTE 17 NB, LINWOOD AVENUE TO LAKE STREET, RESURFACING, C
ROUTE 17 NB, LINWOOD AVENUE TO LAKE STREET, RESURFACING, C
ROUTE 23 OVER BRANCH OF WALLKILL RIVER STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
MAINTENANCE RESURFACING ROUTE 9 NORTHBOUND AND SOUTHBOUND
ROUTE 49 ROUTE 49 ESTELLE MANOR DRIVE RESURFACING

ROUTE 17 NB, LINWOOD AVENUE TO LAKE STREET, RESURFACING, C
ROUTE 17 NB, LINWOOD AVENUE TO LAKE STREET, RESURFACING, C
ROUTE 23 OVER BRANCH OF WALLKILL RIVER STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT
RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550

RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-078-5(119)
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP - 0033(300)
NHP-0078(318)
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0295(320)
NHP-0295(320)
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0023(311)
NHP-0015(125)
HSP-0080(318)
HSP-0080(318)
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0023(311)
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0023(311)
STATE

100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0023(311)
NHP-0031(316)
NHP-0054(210)
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4/27/2017
4/27/2017
4/27/2017
4/27/2017
4/27/2017
4/27/2017
4/21/2017
4/21/2017
4/21/2017
4/21/2017
4/21/2017
4/21/2017
4/21/2017
4/21/2017
4/20/2017
4/20/2017
4/20/2017
4/20/2017
4/20/2017
4/20/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/19/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/11/2017
47712017

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO,, |
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
BERTO CONSTR INC

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
KONKUS CORPORATION

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

DELLA PELLO PAVING INC
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
KONKUS CORPORATION
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
KONKUS CORPORATION

STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC
KONKUS CORPORATION

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI

SUBCONTRACTOR

CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, |
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

FISCHER CONTR INC

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

MV CONTRACTING

STRUCTURAL SERVICES INC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, |
L C EQUIPMENT, INC

BERTO CONSTR INC

NATIONAL FENCE SYSTEMS INC
ARCHER STEEL CONSTR CO INC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

KLINE CONSTRUCTION CO INC.
STELLA CONTRACTING INC

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC

APPLE CORING & SAWING, LLC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC.
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
MOUNTAIN VIEW LAYOUT, INC.

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
PROTEC DOCUMENTATION SERVICES, |
GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS |
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

METRA INDUSTRIES

NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING CON



DPNO JOB NAME FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME SUBCONTRACTOR

15101 ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE, CONTRACT 100% STATE 47712017 ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
16137 ROUTE 47 CR 552 (W. SHERMAN AVE) TO RT 56 (LANDIS AVE) MP 43 100% STATE 4/6/2017 SOUTH STATE, INC. BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
16118 ROUTE 322 RT 47 (DELSEA DR) TO CURTIS AVE CONTRACT NO. 0181 100% STATE 4/6/2017 SOUTH STATE, INC. LC EQUIPMENT, INC

15118 RT. 45 MAIN ST. TO CHESTNUT ST. RESURFACING & INTERSECTION 100% STATE 4/5/2017 SOUTH STATE, INC. BERTO CONSTR INC

16135 ROUTE 94, ROAD TO HOSPITAL TO ROUTE 206 100% STATE 4/4/2017 INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC MV CONTRACTING

16137 ROUTE 47 CR 552 (W. SHERMAN AVE) TO RT 56 (LANDIS AVE) MP 43 100% STATE 4/4/2017 SOUTH STATE, INC. ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS LLC
15123 RT 130 RACCOON CREEK BRIDGE REPLACE & PAVEMENT REHAB CONTRAC EB-NHP-0155(107) 4/4/2017 PKF MARK IlI, INC. DESILVIO & CO INC

16123 ROUTE 206 BRIDGES OVER STONY BROOK CONTRACT NO. 052163540 100% STATE 4/4/2017 SOUTH STATE, INC. MV CONTRACTING
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