

New Jersey Department of Transportation

**Construction Services/Procurement Division** 

## **Approved Sublets**

For the Period 4/1/2017 Thru 4/30/2017

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
17105	RT 15, RT 46 TO BLUE HERON RD CONTRACT NO. 000153650	100% STATE	4/27/2017	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, I
17105	RT 15, RT 46 TO BLUE HERON RD CONTRACT NO. 000153650	100% STATE	4/27/2017	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
15155	RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR CONTRACT 3A CONTRACT NO. 0	100% STATE	4/27/2017	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., I	FISCHER CONTR INC
17105	RT 15, RT 46 TO BLUE HERON RD CONTRACT NO. 000153650	100% STATE	4/27/2017	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
17105	RT 15, RT 46 TO BLUE HERON RD CONTRACT NO. 000153650	100% STATE	4/27/2017	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	MV CONTRACTING
15127	ROUTE 78 RAMPS OVER RT 1 & 9 BRIDGE DECK REPLACEMENTS WITH A	NHP-078-5(119)	4/27/2017	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., I	STRUCTURAL SERVICES INC
17105	RT 15, RT 46 TO BLUE HERON RD CONTRACT NO. 000153650	100% STATE	4/21/2017	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
16142	ROUTE 82, RT. 124 TO RT. 439 RESURFACING CONTRACT NO. : 0001	100% STATE	4/21/2017	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
17403	Maintenance Resurfacing Contract, North-2017, DP 17403	100% STATE	4/21/2017	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
17403	Maintenance Resurfacing Contract, North-2017, DP 17403	100% STATE	4/21/2017	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, I
17403	Maintenance Resurfacing Contract, North-2017, DP 17403	100% STATE	4/21/2017	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	L C EQUIPMENT, INC
16119	ROUTE 206, HI GLEN DR. TO HIGH ST. CONTRACT NO. 099114170 B	100% STATE	4/21/2017	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	BERTO CONSTR INC
16108	RT 1&9 AND 46 OVER JONES ROAD	NHP - 0033(300)	4/21/2017	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	NATIONAL FENCE SYSTEMS INC
16133	ROUTE I-78 PATTENBURG ROAD (CR 614) OVER ROUTE I-78 SUPERSTR	NHP-0078(318)	4/21/2017	BERTO CONSTR INC	ARCHER STEEL CONSTR CO INC
16139	ROUTE 49 ROUTE 49 ESTELLE MANOR DRIVE RESURFACING	100% STATE	4/20/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
16118	ROUTE 322 RT 47 (DELSEA DR) TO CURTIS AVE CONTRACT NO. 0181	100% STATE	4/20/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
16126	ROUTE 295/42/I-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F	NHP-0295(320)	4/20/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	KLINE CONSTRUCTION CO INC.
16126	ROUTE 295/42/I-76, DIRECT CONNECTION, GPS CONT. #026113020 F	NHP-0295(320)	4/20/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	STELLA CONTRACTING INC
16137	ROUTE 47 CR 552 (W. SHERMAN AVE) TO RT 56 (LANDIS AVE) MP 43	100% STATE	4/20/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
16137	ROUTE 47 CR 552 (W. SHERMAN AVE) TO RT 56 (LANDIS AVE) MP 43	100% STATE	4/20/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
16142	ROUTE 82, RT. 124 TO RT. 439 RESURFACING CONTRACT NO. : 0001	100% STATE	4/19/2017	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
16134	ROUTE 23 OVER BRANCH OF WALLKILL RIVER STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0023(311)	4/19/2017	KONKUS CORPORATION	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
16122	ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG	NHP-0015(125)	4/19/2017	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	APPLE CORING & SAWING, LLC
16129	ROUTE 80, INTERCHANGE 12 & 53 RAMPS	HSP-0080(318)	4/19/2017	DELLA PELLO PAVING INC	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
16129	ROUTE 80, INTERCHANGE 12 & 53 RAMPS	HSP-0080(318)	4/19/2017	DELLA PELLO PAVING INC	SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC.
16141	RT 46 TEANECK RD (CR 39) TO RT 1&9 CONTRACT NO. 071153660	100% STATE	4/19/2017	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
16142	ROUTE 82, RT. 124 TO RT. 439 RESURFACING CONTRACT NO. : 0001	100% STATE	4/19/2017	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
16134	ROUTE 23 OVER BRANCH OF WALLKILL RIVER STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0023(311)	4/19/2017	KONKUS CORPORATION	MOUNTAIN VIEW LAYOUT, INC.
16138	ROUTE 17 NB, LINWOOD AVENUE TO LAKE STREET, RESURFACING, C	100% STATE	4/19/2017	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
16138	ROUTE 17 NB, LINWOOD AVENUE TO LAKE STREET, RESURFACING, C	100% STATE	4/19/2017	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
16134	ROUTE 23 OVER BRANCH OF WALLKILL RIVER STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0023(311)	4/19/2017	KONKUS CORPORATION	PROTEC DOCUMENTATION SERVICES,
15436	MAINTENANCE RESURFACING ROUTE 9 NORTHBOUND AND SOUTHBOUND	STATE	4/13/2017	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS I
16139	ROUTE 49 ROUTE 49 ESTELLE MANOR DRIVE RESURFACING	100% STATE	4/13/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
16138	ROUTE 17 NB, LINWOOD AVENUE TO LAKE STREET, RESURFACING, C	100% STATE	4/12/2017	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUCTS I
16138	ROUTE 17 NB, LINWOOD AVENUE TO LAKE STREET, RESURFACING, C	100% STATE	4/12/2017	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
16134	ROUTE 23 OVER BRANCH OF WALLKILL RIVER STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0023(311)	4/12/2017	KONKUS CORPORATION	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
16104	RT 31 BRIDGE OVER CSX RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 007083550	NHP-0031(316)	4/11/2017	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	METRA INDUSTRIES
14152	RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN	NHP-0054(210)	4/7/2017	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING CON

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
15101	ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE, CONTRACT	100% STATE	4/7/2017	ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
16137	ROUTE 47 CR 552 (W. SHERMAN AVE) TO RT 56 (LANDIS AVE) MP 43	100% STATE	4/6/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
16118	ROUTE 322 RT 47 (DELSEA DR) TO CURTIS AVE CONTRACT NO. 0181	100% STATE	4/6/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
15118	RT. 45 MAIN ST. TO CHESTNUT ST. RESURFACING & INTERSECTION	100% STATE	4/5/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	BERTO CONSTR INC
16135	ROUTE 94, ROAD TO HOSPITAL TO ROUTE 206	100% STATE	4/4/2017	INTERCOUNTY PAVING ASSOC LLC	MV CONTRACTING
16137	ROUTE 47 CR 552 (W. SHERMAN AVE) TO RT 56 (LANDIS AVE) MP 43	100% STATE	4/4/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS LLC
15123	RT 130 RACCOON CREEK BRIDGE REPLACE & PAVEMENT REHAB CONTRAC	EB-NHP-0155(107)	4/4/2017	PKF MARK III, INC.	DESILVIO & CO INC
16123	ROUTE 206 BRIDGES OVER STONY BROOK CONTRACT NO. 052163540	100% STATE	4/4/2017	SOUTH STATE, INC.	MV CONTRACTING